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Mohan S. Raghavan Chief Operating Officer, Autonic Energy Systems 

 Private Limited  |  ����������  |  mohan@autonic.in

Mr. Deepak Acharya Chief Operations Officer - InoxCVA, Vadodara

 ����������  |  deepak.acharya@inoxcva.com

Prof. H. B. Naik Professor Mechanical Engineering Dept., SVNIT, Surat

 ����������  |  hbn@med.svnit.ac.in

Shri Ambuj Jain HCC Ltd., Delhi  |  ���������  |  jambuj@yahoo.com

Prof. Yogesh Desai Professor,Department of Civil Engineering, IIT Bombay 

 ��� ��������  |  desai@civil.iitb.ac.in

Prof. D L Shah Department of Applied Mechanics, M S University Baroda

 ����������  |  dr_dlshah@yahoo.com

Mr. Arvind Pandey Hub Chief Technology Officer,Vodafone Idea Limited, Mumbai

 ����������  |  arvind��@hotmail.com

Dr. Mukesh Zaveri Professor, Computer Engineering Department, SVNIT, Surat

 ����������  |  mazaveri@coed.svnit.ac.in

Dr. Anirban Dasgupta Associate Professor, Computer Science and Engineering, 

 IIT-Gandhinagar, Gandhinagar  |   anirbandg@iitgn.ac.in

Dr. Viral Kapadia Associate Professor, Computer Science and Engineering, MSU, 

 Baroda  |  ����������   |  viral.kapadia-cse@msubaroda.ac.in

Dr. Falguni Randive LearnAtRISE - Human Resources Rishabh Software 

 ����������  |  falguni.ranadive@rishabhsoft.com

ProgramDesignation, Organisation , Conatct Number  & Mail id

B.Tech (Mechanical) 

& M.Tech (Thermal 

Engineering & 

Design & Robotics)

B.Tech (Civil) & 

M.Tech (Structural 

Enginerring)

B.Tech & Mtech (CSE)

B.Tech(IT) &  BCA
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Name

Program

Program

Designation, Organisation , Conatct Number  & Mail id

Designation, Organisation , Conatct Number  & Mail id

BSc Data Science

Dr. Pramod Modi Associate Professor, Electrical Engineering Department, 

 Faculty of Technology and Engineering, MSU

 ����������  |  p.s.modi-eed@msubaroda.ac.in

Mr. Arijit Biswas L&T, Knowledge City, Vaodara  

 ����������  |  arijit.biswas@lntsnl.com

Prof. Sarada   Associate Dean, HOD Data Science and AI, NMIMS Universsity

Samantaray ����������  |  sarada.samantaray@nmims.edu

Dr Manoj Shani Associate Professor, PDPU, Ahmedabad 

 ����������  |  manojsahani���@gmail.com

Prof. Pratyush Shankar Provost - Navrachana University SET Programs

 ����������  |  provost@nuv.ac.in 

Dr. Amarish  Head-School of Engineering & Technology,  SET Programs &

Badgujar Navrachana University  |  ����������  |  amarishb@nuv.ac.in Mechanical Engineering

Dr. Payal Desai Program chair - Civil Engineering, Navrachana University 

 ����������  |  payald@nuva.c.in Civil Engineering

Dr. Prakruti Shah Program chair - Electrical and Electronics Engineering,  Electrical and Electronics

 Navrachana University  |  ����������  |  prakrutis@nuv.ac.in Engineering

Dr. Salma Pirzada Program chair - Data Science, Navrachana University Data Science

 ����������  |  salmap@nuv.ac.in 

Mr. Yogesh  Program chair - Computer Science & Engineering,  Computer Science &

Chaudhari Navrachana University  |  ����������  |  yogeshc@nuv.ac.in Engineering

Mr. Dhaval Mehta Program chair - Bachelor of Computer Applications,  Bachelor of Computer

 Navrachana University  |  ����������  |  dhavalm@nuv.ac.in  Applications

Mr. Gauravsingh  Program chair - Information Technology, Navrachana  Information Technology

Gaharwar University  |  ����������  |  gauravsinghg@nuv.ac.in 
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